
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 10:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-02 - SCOTT KRAVE -
10:45:16.072 1 2:08.793 66.246 30 88 19

10:47:10.962 2 1:54.890 74.262 33 89 19

10:49:05.978 3 1:55.016 74.181 34 88 19

10:51:05.176 4 1:59.198 71.578 34 87 19

10:53:07.231 5 2:02.055 69.903 28 84 19

L1-05 - MARQUIS ELLIS -
10:45:32.158 1 2:08.518 66.388 75 114 19

10:47:28.644 2 1:56.486 73.245 74 115 19

10:49:26.309 3 1:57.665 72.511 67 113 19

10:51:22.871 4 1:56.562 73.197 73 115 19

10:53:19.624 5 1:56.753 73.077 72 113 19

10:55:23.031 6 2:03.407 69.137 76 114 19

L1-11 - DAVE DANIEL -
10:44:41.450 1 2:01.980 69.946 35 85 19

10:46:53.817 2 2:12.367 64.457 31 78 19

10:48:54.164 3 2:00.347 70.895 38 80 19

10:50:56.713 4 2:02.549 69.621 39 87 19

10:53:01.851 5 2:05.138 68.181 19 86 19

10:54:58.823 6 1:56.972 72.941 34 88 19

L1-23 - JOHN LENNON -
10:46:26.472 1 2:08.311 66.495 91 108 19

10:48:34.012 2 2:07.540 66.897 91 110 19

10:50:37.450 3 2:03.438 69.120 89 108 19

10:52:37.403 4 1:59.953 71.128 71 109 19

10:54:39.118 5 2:01.715 70.098 93 108 19

L1-07 - NIMA NOORKHAVARY -
10:44:42.337 1 2:01.751 70.077 30 70 19

10:46:54.087 2 2:11.750 64.759 35 75 19

10:48:54.290 3 2:00.203 70.980 38 82 19

10:51:05.978 4 2:11.688 64.790 21 71 19

10:53:09.615 5 2:03.637 69.008 53 79 19

10:55:22.810 6 2:13.195 64.056 40 71 19

L1-10 - TIM ROSS -
10:45:52.874 1 2:15.714 62.868 54 100 19

10:48:04.645 2 2:11.771 64.749 66 100 19

10:50:12.120 3 2:07.475 66.931 57 103 19

10:52:19.021 4 2:06.901 67.234 70 98 19

10:54:23.534 5 2:04.513 68.523 50 101 19

10:56:25.665 6 2:02.131 69.859 60 100 19

L1-14 - DAWIT MCCANTS -
10:45:52.124 1 2:15.783 62.836 19 57 19

10:48:02.390 2 2:10.266 65.497 24 55 19

10:50:08.999 3 2:06.609 67.389 16 57 19

10:52:15.757 4 2:06.758 67.309 17 59 19

10:54:20.254 5 2:04.497 68.532 21 60 19

10:56:22.723 6 2:02.469 69.667 22 57 19

L1-21 - SAMUEL RESENBOM -
10:45:20.469 1 2:14.357 63.502 89 107 19

10:47:23.218 2 2:02.749 69.508 89 105 19

10:49:30.979 3 2:07.761 66.781 89 110 19

10:51:36.480 4 2:05.501 67.984 85 107 19

10:53:42.157 5 2:05.677 67.888 104 107 19

10:55:56.570 6 2:14.413 63.476 95 107 19

L1-27 - ALEXANDER MCQUERRY -
10:45:53.545 1 2:07.400 66.970 87 110 19

10:48:14.217 2 2:20.672 60.652 81 112 19

10:50:21.590 3 2:07.373 66.984 81 112 19

10:52:27.692 4 2:06.102 67.660 79 113 19

10:54:30.463 5 2:02.771 69.495 75 113 19

10:56:36.275 6 2:05.812 67.815 78 114 19

L1-01 - CUTICE THOM -
10:44:57.972 1 2:12.691 64.300 24 55 19



10:47:12.049 2 2:14.077 63.635 28 56 19

10:49:23.034 3 2:10.985 65.137 31 59 19

10:51:30.558 4 2:07.524 66.905 20 57 19

10:53:41.644 5 2:11.086 65.087 50 84 19

10:55:57.664 6 2:16.020 62.726 19 65 19

L1-28 - YAJING ZHANG -
10:46:07.204 1 2:10.777 65.241 32 66 19

10:48:20.126 2 2:12.922 64.188 23 68 19

10:50:30.294 3 2:10.168 65.546 31 71 19

10:52:37.926 4 2:07.632 66.848 41 69 19

10:54:46.576 5 2:08.650 66.319 35 64 19

L1-29 - STACY CHANG -
10:46:43.379 1 2:15.253 63.082 100 121 19

10:48:53.358 2 2:09.979 65.641 99 119 19

10:51:01.751 3 2:08.393 66.452 98 120 19

10:53:09.916 4 2:08.165 66.570 97 118 19

10:55:24.531 5 2:14.615 63.381 90 118 19

L1-22 - TROY PRENTICE -
10:45:36.388 1 2:23.309 59.536 42 89 19

10:47:50.985 2 2:14.597 63.389 39 58 19

10:54:23.418 3 6:32.433 21.741 33 67 19

10:56:34.818 4 2:11.400 64.932 35 84 19

L1-25 - MCLAREN WUDZ -
10:45:27.035 1 2:20.082 60.907 31 80 19

10:47:44.629 2 2:17.594 62.009 37 71 19

10:50:01.649 3 2:17.020 62.268 36 75 19

10:52:15.530 4 2:13.881 63.728 32 82 19

10:54:27.396 5 2:11.866 64.702 36 80 19

10:56:38.819 6 2:11.423 64.920 36 86 19

L1-09 - WILLIAM LOHMAN -
10:46:18.197 1 2:20.645 60.663 7 42 19

10:48:42.941 2 2:24.744 58.945 5 41 19

10:50:54.737 3 2:11.796 64.736 5 49 19

10:53:06.591 4 2:11.854 64.708 6 43 19

L1-06 - VICTOR MELE -
10:46:19.208 1 2:12.220 64.529 19 84 19

10:48:43.758 2 2:24.550 59.025 19 84 19

10:50:55.990 3 2:12.232 64.523 22 83 19

10:53:10.398 4 2:14.408 63.478 23 87 19

10:55:24.735 5 2:14.337 63.512 18 86 19

L1-15 - SHAWNTEL SCHWENGLER -
10:45:33.813 1 2:23.881 59.299 28 56 19

10:47:53.526 2 2:19.713 61.068 33 57 19

10:50:11.268 3 2:17.742 61.942 30 54 19

10:52:28.661 4 2:17.393 62.099 43 62 19

10:54:42.742 5 2:14.081 63.633 46 68 19

L1-04 - ANA MATA -
10:46:08.764 1 2:20.406 60.767 24 66 19

10:48:27.832 2 2:19.068 61.351 38 75 19

10:50:45.057 3 2:17.225 62.175 34 71 19

10:53:03.444 4 2:18.387 61.653 35 74 19

10:55:22.247 5 2:18.803 61.468 32 74 19

L1-13 - CHRISTOPHER FORONDA -
10:45:50.788 1 2:45.972 51.406 53 96 19

10:48:44.935 2 2:54.147 48.993 103 98 19

10:51:18.955 3 2:34.020 55.395 77 100 19

10:53:41.018 4 2:22.063 60.058 83 98 19

10:55:58.282 5 2:17.264 62.158 67 97 19

L1-26 - TONY BRACALENTE -
10:45:52.030 1 2:23.545 59.438 19 86 19

10:48:13.789 2 2:21.759 60.187 15 81 19

10:50:31.547 3 2:17.758 61.935 17 79 19

10:52:50.708 4 2:19.161 61.310 17 79 19

10:55:08.604 5 2:17.896 61.873 19 81 19

L1-08 - STEVEN WHITE -
10:45:52.545 1 2:25.579 58.607 79 75 19

10:48:19.053 2 2:26.508 58.236 51 77 19

10:50:42.002 3 2:22.949 59.686 63 79 19



10:53:05.032 4 2:23.030 59.652 53 76 19

10:55:23.692 5 2:18.660 61.532 69 80 19

L1-12 - SARA ZOMO -
10:46:59.787 1 2:48.515 50.631 160 110 19

10:49:48.559 2 2:48.772 50.553 149 112 19

10:52:32.233 3 2:43.674 52.128 154 110 19

10:55:16.525 4 2:44.292 51.932 145 110 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 3/7/2021 11:01 AM


